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CONCEPT 2

FINISIPROTOKOLL

KOOL

J.Westholmi Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Arte Giimnaasium
Tallinna 32. keskkool

Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium
Nomme Pohikool

Pelgulinna Gimnaasium
Tallinna 37. keskoool

Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium
Mustamae Gumnaasium
Tallinna Mustamée Reaalgiimnaasium
Vanalinna Hariduskollegium
Paaskila Gliimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Kiviméae Pohikool
Tallinna Mustamae Humanitaargiimnaasium
Talllinna Oismée Vene Liitseum
Karjamaa Gimnaasium
Tallinnna Kristiine Gimnaasium
Tallinna Ranniku Giimnaasium

KOOL

Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
J.Westholmi Giimnaasium
Tallinna Arte Giimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Vanalinna Hariduskollegium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna 32. keskkool
Paaskila Gliimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Gliimnaasium
Viike-Oismae Giimnaasium
Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium
Nomme Pohikool

AEG

1.47,5
1.52,5
1.53,0
1.55,0
1.56,0
1.56,5
1.58,5
1.59,0
1.59,5
2.00,0
2.00,5
2.02,0
2.02,5
2.02,5
2.02,5
2.03,4
2.04,5
2.05,5
2.07,5
2115
2.13,0
2.18,5

AEG

1.33,5
1.34,0
1.34,0
1.34,0
1.34,5
1.35,5
1.37,5
1.37,5
1.38,5
1.39,0
1.40,0
1.40,5

Umbersoit

17,5
19,0
19,5
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Mustamae Gliimnaasium

Audentese erakool

Tallinna 37. keskkool

Tallinnna Kristiine Gimnaasium
Tallinna Ranniku Giimnaasium
Pelgulinna Giimnaasium

Talllinna Oismée Vene Liitseum
Karjamaa Gimnaasium

Tallinna Mustamée Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Kiviméae Pohikool

Tallinna Mustaméae Humanitaarglimnaasium
Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium

KOOL

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna 37. keskkool

Tallinna 32. keskkool

Paaskila Gliimnaasium

Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
J.Westholmi Giimnaasium
Pelgulinna Gimnaasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Mustamae Giimnaasium
Vanalinna Hariduskollegium
Tallinna Mustaméae Humanitaarglimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Arte Gimnaasium
Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium
Karjamaa Guimnaasium
Tallinnna Kristiine Gimnaasium
Tallinna Mustamée Reaalgiimnaasium
Talllinna Oisméie Vene Liitseum
EBS Gimnaasium

Tallinna Ranniku Giimnaasium

KOOL

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium

1.42,0
1.42,5
1.42,5
1.43,0
1.43,0
1.43,0
1.43,5
1.45,0
1.46,5
DNS
DNS
DNS

AEG

1.45,4
1.49,5
1.50,5
1.50,5
1.51,0
1.52,5
1.52,5
1.52,5
1.53,0
1.53,5
1.53,5
1.53,5
1.55,0
1.55,5
1.56,0
1.57,0
1.57,5
1.58,0
1.59,5
2.01,5
2.03,0
2.07,0

AEG

1.27,0
1.27,5
1.28,0
1.28,5

Umbersoit

20,5
21,0
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Opetajad 1

Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium
J.Westholmi Giimnaasium

Tallinnna Kristiine Gimnaasium
Tallinna 32. keskkool

Tallinna Arte Gimnaasium

Kadrioru Saksa Giimnaasium
Viike-Oismae Giimnaasium

EBS Gimnaasium

Vanalinna Hariduskollegium
Mustamae Gimnaasium

Tallinna 37. keskkool

Pelgulinna Giimnaasium

Paaskila Gliimnaasium

Tallinna Mustamée Reaalgimnaasium
Tallinna Ranniku Giimnaasium
Karjamaa Gimnaasium

Tallinna Mustaméae Humanitaarglimnaasium
Talllinna Oisméie Vene Liitseum

Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium
EBS Giimnaasium
J.Westholmi Gliimnaasium

Peakohtunik Janek Sirel

1.29,5
1.30,0
1.30,5
1.30,5
1.31,5
1.32,0
1.32,0
1.32,0
1.32,0
1.32,5
1.33,5
1.34,5
1.35,5
1.36,0
1.37,5
1.40,0
1.40,5
1.42,0

19,0
20,0
22,0



